
ONEKA RIDGE SENIOR MENS GOLF CLUB      2017
Date Day Event

20-Mar Mon Oneka Ridge GC Clubhouse

4-Apr Tues Low Net

6-Apr Thurs Low Net $ 5.00 Skins Event

11-Apr Tues Low Net

13-Apr Thurs 4 Man Scramble

18-Apr Tues Low Net

20-Apr Thurs Low Net Flts (Oneka Senior Cup Event # 1) $ 5.00 Skins Event Proshop Draw

25-Apr Tues 2 man best ball

27-Apr Thurs Low Gross Flts 

2-May Tues 8:00 Shotgun

4-May Thurs Low Net

9-May Tues 2 Man Best Ball (Oneka Senior Cup Event # 2) $ 5.00 Skins Event Proshop Draw

11-May Thurs Red, Gold, White

16-May Tues Special Team event $5 fee

18-May Thurs 3 Ball 4Some Net

23-May Tues Low Net

25-May Thurs 2 man best ball (Oneka Senior Cup Event # 3) $ 5.00 Skins Event Proshop Draw

30-May Tues Low Net

1-Jun Thurs 7:30 Shotgun

6-Jun Tues Low Net

8-Jun Thurs Low Gross Flts (Oneka Senior Cup Event # 4) $ 5.00 Skins Event Proshop Draw

13-Jun Tues Low Net

15-Jun Thurs Special Team event $5 fee

20-Jun Tues Low Net

22-Jun Thurs 2 man best ball

27-Jun Tues Low Net Flts (Oneka Senior Cup Event # 5) $ 5.00 Skins Event Proshop Draw

29-Jun Thurs Low Net

4-Jul Tues Holiday No Golf

6-Jul Thurs 2 Man Bet Nines Net

11-Jul Tues 7:30 Shotgun

13-Jul Thurs Throw-Out Tourney

18-Jul Tues Low Net

20-Jul Thurs 4 Man Best Ball (Oneka Senior Cup Event # 6) $ 5.00 Skins Event

25-Jul Tues 4 Man Scramble

27-Jul Thurs Special Team event $5 fee

1-Aug Tues Low Net

3-Aug Thurs 2 Man Best Ball

8-Aug Tues Nassau Best Nines

10-Aug Thurs Low Net

15-Aug Tues Club Championship (Oneka Senior Cup Event # 7 ) $ 5.00 Skins Event Proshop Draw

17-Aug Thurs Club Championship

22-Aug Tues Low Net

24-Aug Thurs 4 Man Best Ball Modified

29-Aug Tues Low Net

31-Aug Thurs Special Team event $5 fee

5-Sep Tues 4 Man Scramble

7-Sep Thurs Low Net

12-Sep Tues Banquet (Oneka Senior Cup Event # 8 ) $ 5.00 Skins Event Proshop Draw

14-Sep Thurs Low Net

19-Sep Tues Special Team event $5 fee

21-Sep Thurs Low Net

9/26 Tues Low Net

28-Sep Thurs Callaway Golf Scoring Sysytem

3-Oct Tues Low Net

5-Oct Thurs Low Net

10-Oct Tues Beat The Pro's Shotgun @ 8:00am

12-Oct Thurs Low Net




